
達文學苑 Broadway Education Center

Week Date Day Time Class

8/11/12 Sat. 8:30 am ~12:30 pm Practice Test #1

8/11/12 Sat. 1:00~3:00 pm Math Prep class# 1

8/12/12 Sun. 9:00 am ~12:00 pm Critical Reading/Writing class #1

8/18/12 Sat. 1:00~3:00 pm Math Prep class# 2

8/19/12 Sun. 9:00 am ~12:00 pm Critical Reading/Writing class #2

8/25/12 Sat. 1:00~3:00 pm Math Prep class# 3

8/26/12 Sun. 9:00 am ~12:00 pm Critical Reading/Writing class #3

9/1/12 Sat. 1:00~3:00 pm Math Prep class# 4

9/2/12 Sun. 9:00 am ~12:00 pm Critical Reading/Writing class #4

9/8/12 Sat. 8:30 AM ~12:30 pm Practice Test #2

9/8/12 Sat. 1:00~3:00 pm Math Prep class# 5

9/9/12 Sun. 9:00 am ~12:00 pm Critical Reading/Writing class #5

9/15/12 Sat. 1:00~3:00 pm Math Prep class# 6

9/16/12 Sun. 9:00 am ~12:00 pm Critical Reading/Writing class #6

9/22/12 Sat. 1:00~3:00 pm Math Prep class# 7

9/23/12 Sun. 9:00 am ~12:00 pm Critical Reading/Writing class #7

9/29/12 Sat. 8:30 AM ~12:30 pm Practice Test #3

9/29/12 Sat. 1:00~3:00 pm Math Prep class# 8

9/30/12 Sun. 9:00 am ~12:00 pm Critical Reading/Writing class #8

# 8
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2012 Summer - Intensive SAT Prep Class Schedule                                               

(CR&W: 24 hrs./Math: 16 hrs./Practice Tests: 12 hrs.)
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